
 
KALOJI NARAYANA RAO UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, WARANGAL 

TELANGANA STATE 

            ENTRANCE TEST 2018-19 for  MSc ( Applied Nutrition )  at NIN -Result 
 

S.No. Participant ID Name Score 

1 NIN20180002 Talluri Kirtana Rani 52 

2 NIN20180003 Ala Naga Jyothi 65 

3 NIN20180004 Amancha Lathabhanu 76 

4 NIN20180005 Motamarry Maitreyi 57 

5 NIN20180006 Zehra Fatima 74 

6 NIN20180007 P.Tejaswini 47 

7 NIN20180008 Shaganti Mahalakshmi 52 

8 NIN20180009 M.Sinduja 43 

9 NIN20180010 Made Divya 64 

10 NIN20180011 Divakarla Sai Lakshmi 67 

11 NIN20180012 D.Supriya Reddy 62 

12 NIN20180013 Guntoju Swetha 53 

13 NIN20180014 Bompelly Pravalika 51 

14 NIN20180015 Medapu Vaishnavi 59 

15 NIN20180016 B.Gayathri 63 

16 NIN20180017 Vajjah Bhargavi 46 

17 NIN20180019 Thenarangam S Sangita 49 

18 NIN20180020 Varada Chaturya Srisuja 45 

19 NIN20180021 Bhukya Swathi 38 

20 NIN20180022 Nenavath Anitha 50 

21 NIN20180023 Shaik Karishma 66 

22 NIN20180024 Gaddam Pallavi 55 

23 NIN20180025 Boda Ramesh Nikitha 65 

24 NIN20180026 Dasari Srija 49 

25 NIN20180027 Banoth Anusha 72 

26 NIN20180028 Siva Jyothi Sistla 57 

27 NIN20180029 Arnipally Sushmitha 61 

28 NIN20180030 Admala Naveen 70 

29 NIN20180031 Thandra Sreemegha 38 

30 NIN20180032 Thota Srija 45 

31 NIN20180033 Boddam Sarika 45 

32 NIN20180034 Gowlapally Prasannalaxmi 44 

33 NIN20180035 B Bhargavi 36 

34 NIN20180036 Royya Manasa 56 

35 NIN20180037 Manne Lavanya 37 

36 NIN20180038 Bushra Fatima Amjad 55 

37 NIN20180039 V Anusha Reddy 66 

38 NIN20180040 Bashapaga Gwyneth Madhulika 52 

39 NIN20180041 Botla Devipriya 53 

40 NIN20180043 Salwa Bin Zubair 54 

41 NIN20180044 Kolluru Satya Gowri 59 



42 NIN20180045 Ayyalasomayajula Mounica 60 

43 NIN20180048 M.Sharvani 61 

44 NIN20180049 Manne Swathi Sundara Rekha 49 

45 NIN20180050 Ishita Tiwari 54 

46 NIN20180051 Mamilwar Krishnaveni 65 

47 NIN20180052 Banothu Sai Meghana 43 

48 NIN20180053 Sameera Sameen 50 

49 NIN20180054 Sri Durga Gauthami Guda 74 

50 NIN20180055 Sirsat Pooja 62 

51 NIN20180056 Mulagada Sowjanya Kumari 50 

52 NIN20180057 Koppula Sravanthi 50 

53 NIN20180058 Wafia Numeira 59 

54 NIN20180059 Pedhakotla Praveenika 57 

55 NIN20180060 Hamdo Hina 52 

56 NIN20180061 Mubasher Unnissa 58 

57 NIN20180062 Saba Begum 63 

58 NIN20180064 B Priscilla Shannon 52 

59 NIN20180065 Faiqa Akram 62 

60 NIN20180066 Bollavarapu Meghana 59 

61 NIN20180067 Shaik Zubeda Sohan 59 

62 NIN20180069 Jakkula Mrudula 56 

63 NIN20180070 T Harshitha 55 

64 NIN20180071 P Sarah Annika 46 

65 NIN20180072 Aishwarya Shah 57 

66 NIN20180073 Qurrath Ul Ain 66 

67 NIN20180074 Nimma Yeshaswini 62 

68 NIN20180075 Sania Afsar 51 

69 NIN20180076 Abbagouni Gayathri Devi 35 

70 NIN20180077 Kasi Saikala 64 

71 NIN20180078 Afreen Halima 68 

72 NIN20180079 Bhavana Asmath 54 

73 NIN20180080 M Gayathri 65 

74 NIN20180081 Arshia Fathima 48 

75 NIN20180082 Singu Bhavishya 60 

76 NIN20180083 Kohir Loitha Preksha Nidhi 71 

77 NIN20180084 G Bhagyashree 66 

78 NIN20180085 Bommidi Sirisha 61 

79 NIN20180086 Sanghavi Tanisha Sanjay Vimita 70 

80 NIN20180087 Pragati Shukla 60 

81 NIN20180088 Aishwarya N Nagalapur 53 

82 NIN20180089 Anju Bala 67 

83 NIN20180090 Prasanta Kumar Barman 46 

84 NIN20180092 Renuka Hanamant Bisanalli 64 

85 NIN20180093 Anindita Biswas 49 

86 NIN20180095 Sayantani Basu Roy 55 

87 NIN20180096 Nida Khan 57 

88 NIN20180097 Rani Sadashiv Byadagi 67 



89 NIN20180098 Arpita Sen 73 

90 NIN20180099 Shivani Jadaun 47 

91 NIN20180101 Taru Pant 69 

92 NIN20180102 Piyali Akuli 75 

93 NIN20180103 Sakina Rampurawala 70 

94 NIN20180105 Katherine Salam 45 

95 NIN20180106 Sheethal H V 75 

96 NIN20180107 Anushree R K 68 

97 NIN20180108 R Shruti 73 

98 NIN20180109 Sharfa Ishrat 41 

99 NIN20180110 Chiranthana Prasad M R 72 

100 NIN20180111 N Anu Priya 56 

101 NIN20180112 Swarnali Kundu 48 

102 NIN20180113 Avani Verma 70 

103 NIN20180114 Rumpa Mondal 53 

104 NIN20180115 Arunima Das 78 

105 NIN20180116 Monisha Pradhan 61 

106 NIN20180117 Srijita Saha 52 

107 NIN20180118 Divya Tulsyan 77 

108 NIN20180119 Esha Chakraborty 66 

109 NIN20180120 Nikita Agarwal 77 

110 NIN20180121 Diya Mallick 70 

111 NIN20180124 Preeti Ramakant Hungund 55 

112 NIN20180126 Sarika Maskara 59 

113 NIN20180127 Soumi Malakar 62 

114 NIN20180129 Sonia Velarsan 65 

115 NIN20180130 Puja Bit 67 

116 NIN20180131 Swagata Jana 50 

117 NIN20180132 Soundarya S 47 

118 NIN20180133 Soumya Hiregoudar 67 

119 NIN20180134 Meghana Moitra 52 

120 NIN20180135 Riya Goyal 63 

121 NIN20180136 Surampalli Shruthilaya 64 

122 NIN20180137 Sujit Bhunia 59 

123 NIN20180140 Aditi Garai 61 

124 NIN20180141 Aishwarya S 60 

125 NIN20180142 Shivanshi Mishra 49 

126 NIN20180143 Aute Sonali Madhukar Sangeeta 61 

127 NIN20180144 Vaishali Roy 66 

128 NIN20180145 Shohini Basu 66 

129 NIN20180146 Yazhini Devi M 72 

130 NIN20180147 Aparna Keshri 69 

131 NIN20180148 Partibha 57 

132 NIN20180149 Aindrila Chowdhury 58 

133 NIN20180150 Zoya Shaikh 68 

134 NIN20180151 Gargi Mitra 68 

 
        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



 

KALOJI NARAYANA RAO UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, WARANGAL 

TELANGANA STATE 

ENTRANCE TEST 2018-19 for MSc ( Applied Nutrition ) at NIN -MERIT LIST 

 
RANK HT NUMBER APPLICANT NAME DOB CAT GENDER AREA MARKS 

1 NIN20180115 Arunima Das 01.03.1997 OC Female CQ 78 

2 NIN20180118 Divya Tulsyan 03.08.1994 - Female CQ 77 

3 NIN20180120 Nikita Agarwal 21.05.1997 OC Female CQ 77 

4 NIN20180004 Amancha Lathabhanu 30.04.1996 BC (B) Female OU 76 

5 NIN20180106 Sheethal H V 04.11.1995 OC Female CQ 75 

6 NIN20180102 Piyali Akuli 10.02.1998 OC Female CQ 75 

7 NIN20180006 Zehra Fatima 26.10.1997 OC Female OU 74 

8 NIN20180054 Sri Durga Gauthami Guda 22.04.1998 OC Female OU 74 

9 NIN20180108 R Shruti 07.07.1997 OC Female CQ 73 

10 NIN20180098 Arpita Sen 30.06.1997 OC Female CQ 73 

11 NIN20180146 Yazhini Devi M 11.05.1998 OBC Female CQ 72 

12 NIN20180027 Banoth Anusha 21.02.1996 ST Female OU 72 

13 NIN20180110 Chiranthana Prasad M R 22.11.1996 OC Female CQ 72 

14 NIN20180083 Kohir Loitha Preksha Nidhi 02.03.1998 OC Female OU 71 

15 NIN20180030 Admala Naveen 06.05.1995 BC (D) Male OU 70 

16 NIN20180086 Sanghavi Tanisha Sanjay Vimita 23.04.1997 OC Female CQ 70 

17 NIN20180113 Avani Verma 12.09.1997 OC Female CQ 70 

18 NIN20180103 Sakina Rampurawala 22.10.1997 OC Female CQ 70 

19 NIN20180121 Diya Mallick 14.04.1998 SC Female CQ 70 

20 NIN20180147 Aparna Keshri 15.11.1996 OC Female CQ 69 

21 NIN20180101 Taru Pant 27.03.1997 OC Female CQ 69 

22 NIN20180107 Anushree R K 21.12.1996 OC Female CQ 68 

23 NIN20180078 Afreen Halima 19.01.1997 - Female OU 68 

24 NIN20180150 Zoya Shaikh 20.08.1998 BC (B) Female CQ 68 

25 NIN20180151 Gargi Mitra 15.10.1996 OC Female CQ 68 

26 NIN20180133 Soumya Hiregoudar 01.06.1997 OBC Female CQ 67 

27 NIN20180097 Rani Sadashiv Byadagi 22.07.1996 OC Female CQ 67 

28 NIN20180089 Anju Bala 01.11.1996 OC Female CQ 67 

29 NIN20180011 Divakarla Sai Lakshmi 17.10.1997 OC Female OU 67 

30 NIN20180130 Puja Bit 10.11.1997 OC Female CQ 67 

31 NIN20180023 Shaik Karishma 24.12.1997 BC (E) Female OU 66 

32 NIN20180039 V Anusha Reddy 18.07.1996 OC Female SVU 66 

33 NIN20180073 Qurrath Ul Ain 09.09.1996 BC (E) Female OU 66 

34 NIN20180119 Esha Chakraborty 12.07.1997 OC Female CQ 66 

35 NIN20180084 G Bhagyashree 14.07.1996 BC (D) Female OU 66 

36 NIN20180145 Shohini Basu 04.12.1996 OC Female CQ 66 

37 NIN20180144 Vaishali Roy 19.03.1997 SC Female CQ 66 

38 NIN20180003 Ala Naga Jyothi 20.07.1997 OC Female OU 65 

39 NIN20180025 Boda Ramesh Nikitha 28.02.1998 SC Female OU 65 

40 NIN20180129 Sonia Velarsan 16.10.1997 SC Female CQ 65 

41 NIN20180080 M Gayathri 17.03.1996 BC (B) Female OU 65 

42 NIN20180051 Mamilwar Krishnaveni 20.08.1996 BC (B) Female OU 65 



43 NIN20180092 Renuka Hanamant Bisanalli 02.06.1996 SC Female CQ 64 

44 NIN20180077 Kasi Saikala 11.07.1996 BC (B) Female OU 64 

45 NIN20180010 Made Divya 01.02.1996 SC Female OU 64 

46 NIN20180136 Surampalli Shruthilaya 22.10.1997 OC Female CQ 64 

47 NIN20180016 B.Gayathri 17.02.1997 OC Female OU 63 

48 NIN20180135 Riya Goyal 20.05.1996 OBC Female CQ 63 

49 NIN20180062 Saba Begum 22.12.1997 OC Female OU 63 

50 NIN20180074 Nimma Yeshaswini 17.04.1996 BC (D) Female OU 62 

51 NIN20180012 D.Supriya Reddy 06.03.1998 OC Female OU 62 

52 NIN20180055 Sirsat Pooja 20.03.1996 BC (B) Female OU 62 

53 NIN20180065 Faiqa Akram 06.08.1996 OC Female OU 62 

54 NIN20180127 Soumi Malakar 24.04.1997 SC Female CQ 62 

55 NIN20180029 Arnipally Sushmitha 07.12.1997 OC Female OU 61 

56 NIN20180085 Bommidi Sirisha 07.05.1996 BC (A) Female AU 61 

57 NIN20180143 Aute Sonali Madhukar Sangeeta 08.01.1996 OC Female CQ 61 

58 NIN20180116 Monisha Pradhan 14.06.1997 OC Female CQ 61 

59 NIN20180140 Aditi Garai 24.07.1996 OC Female CQ 61 

60 NIN20180048 M.Sharvani 05.01.1997 OC Female OU 61 

61 NIN20180141 Aishwarya S 30.03.1997 OC Female CQ 60 

62 NIN20180082 Singu Bhavishya 18.04.1997 BC (D) Female OU 60 

63 NIN20180045 Ayyalasomayajula Mounica 19.04.1997 OC Female OU 60 

64 NIN20180087 Pragati Shukla 08.05.1997 OC Female CQ 60 

65 NIN20180066 Bollavarapu Meghana 23.03.1995 SC Female AU 59 

66 NIN20180067 Shaik Zubeda Sohan 08.07.1995 BC (E) Female SVU 59 

67 NIN20180137 Sujit Bhunia 01.02.1997 OC Male CQ 59 

68 NIN20180126 Sarika Maskara 25.12.1995 OC Female CQ 59 

69 NIN20180015 Medapu Vaishnavi 16.04.1996 OC Female OU 59 

70 NIN20180058 Wafia Numeira 02.10.1997 BC (E) Female  59 

71 NIN20180044 Kolluru Satya Gowri 28.07.1998 OC Female OU 59 

72 NIN20180061 Mubasher Unnissa 09.08.1989 OC Female OU 58 

73 NIN20180149 Aindrila Chowdhury 28.06.1997 OC Female CQ 58 

74 NIN20180096 Nida Khan 25.11.1997 OC Female CQ 57 

75 NIN20180059 Pedhakotla Praveenika 10.04.1989 BC (B) Female OU 57 

76 NIN20180005 Motamarry Maitreyi 20.10.1997 OC Female OU 57 

77 NIN20180028 Siva Jyothi Sistla 11.01.1988 OC Female AU 57 

78 NIN20180072 Aishwarya Shah 08.11.1995 OC Female OU 57 

79 NIN20180148 Partibha 15.09.1996 OC Female CQ 57 

80 NIN20180111 N Anu Priya 09.06.1998 OBC Female CQ 56 

81 NIN20180036 Royya Manasa 25.01.1997 SC Female OU 56 

82 NIN20180069 Jakkula Mrudula 28.04.1997 BC (C) Female OU 56 

83 NIN20180038 Bushra Fatima Amjad 16.07.1995 BC (E) Female OU 55 

84 NIN20180024 Gaddam Pallavi 17.02.1995 SC Female OU 55 

85 NIN20180124 Preeti Ramakant Hungund 27.08.1996 OC Female CQ 55 

86 NIN20180070 T Harshitha 08.03.1998 SC Female OU 55 

87 NIN20180095 Sayantani Basu Roy 28.05.1997 OC Female CQ 55 

88 NIN20180050 Ishita Tiwari 16.05.1996 OC Female OU 54 

89 NIN20180043 Salwa Bin Zubair 07.04.1997 BC (E) Female OU 54 

90 NIN20180079 Bhavana Asmath 21.12.1998 SC Female AU 54 

91 NIN20180088 Aishwarya N Nagalapur 24.01.1998 OBC Female CQ 53 



92 NIN20180041 Botla Devipriya 17.01.1995 SC Female OU 53 

93 NIN20180114 Rumpa Mondal 23.12.1997 OC Female CQ 53 

94 NIN20180013 Guntoju Swetha 06.04.1998 BC (B) Female OU 53 

95 NIN20180117 Srijita Saha 01.10.1996 OC Female CQ 52 

96 NIN20180002 Talluri Kirtana Rani 28.08.1997 SC Female OU 52 

97 NIN20180008 Shaganti Mahalakshmi 21.06.1996 SC Female OU 52 

98 NIN20180064 B Priscilla Shannon 31.07.1996 BC (C) Female OU 52 

99 NIN20180040 Bashapaga Gwyneth Madhulika 08.02.1997 BC (C) Female OU 52 

100 NIN20180060 Hamdo Hina 22.03.1997 OC Female OU 52 

101 NIN20180134 Meghana Moitra 22.11.1997 SC Female CQ 52 

102 NIN20180014 Bompelly Pravalika 06.02.1998 OC Female OU 51 

103 NIN20180075 Sania Afsar 24.07.1999 BC (E) Female OU 51 

104 NIN20180057 Koppula Sravanthi 20.06.1992 BC (D) Female  50 

105 NIN20180056 Mulagada Sowjanya Kumari 06.03.1994 SC Female CQ 50 

106 NIN20180131 Swagata Jana 23.10.1996 OC Female CQ 50 

107 NIN20180053 Sameera Sameen 28.02.1997 OC Female OU 50 

108 NIN20180022 Nenavath Anitha 10.06.1997 ST Female OU 50 

109 NIN20180026 Dasari Srija 20.06.1992 SC Female  49 

110 NIN20180049 Manne Swathi Sundara Rekha 06.11.1991 SC Female OU 49 

111 NIN20180093 Anindita Biswas 18.01.1997 OC Female CQ 49 

112 NIN20180019 Thenarangam S Sangita 02.05.1997 SC Female OU 49 

113 NIN20180142 Shivanshi Mishra 19.07.1998 OC Female CQ 49 

114 NIN20180081 Arshia Fathima 03.12.1996 OC Female OU 48 

115 NIN20180112 Swarnali Kundu 15.04.1997 OC Female CQ 48 

116 NIN20180132 Soundarya S 04.05.1997 OC Female CQ 47 

117 NIN20180007 P.Tejaswini 05.09.1998 BC (A) Female OU 47 

118 NIN20180099 Shivani Jadaun 29.06.1997 OC Female CQ 47 

119 NIN20180017 Vajjah Bhargavi 21.08.1995 OC Female  46 

120 NIN20180071 P Sarah Annika 30.07.1994 OC Female OU 46 

121 NIN20180090 Prasanta Kumar Barman 02.11.1996 SC Male CQ 46 

122 NIN20180032 Thota Srija 20.03.1998 BC (D) Female OU 45 

123 NIN20180033 Boddam Sarika 10.12.1997 BC (D) Female OU 45 

124 NIN20180105 Katherine Salam 06.01.1997 SC Female CQ 45 

125 NIN20180020 Varada Chaturya Srisuja 19.06.1998 OC Female OU 45 

126 NIN20180034 Gowlapally Prasannalaxmi 20.09.1993 SC Female OU 44 

127 NIN20180009 M.Sinduja 28.01.1994 OC Female OU 43 

128 NIN20180052 Banothu Sai Meghana 25.05.1998 ST Female OU 43 

129 NIN20180109 Sharfa Ishrat 14.11.1993 OC Female CQ 41 

130 NIN20180021 Bhukya Swathi 07.10.1989 ST Female OU 38 

131 NIN20180037 Manne Lavanya 23.06.1995 SC Female OU 37 
 

Qualifying marks for others & BC's = 40 marks 

For SC's & ST's = 30 marks 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


